

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8769 of 2015

=====

GUJARAT FOREST PRODUCE GATHERERS AND FOREST WORKERS
UNION & 2....Petitioner(s)
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & 3....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR RAJESH M CHAUHAN, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1 - 3
ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GP/PP for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE J.B.PARDIWALA

Date : 08/06/2015
ORAL ORDER

Issue Notice to the respondents returnable on **22.06.2015**.

Direct service is permitted.

(J.B.PARDIWALA, J.)

aruna